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Women / 4 / JR B2
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Noura Alrahima385
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.425 9.825 9.4509.600 38.300
1 3 4T 3T 1 

1 

Alexis Tiffee158
Precision

9.325 9.875 9.4759.600 38.275
2T 2 4T 2 2 

2 

Addison Ritchley179
Cypress

9.325 9.650 9.4259.725 38.125
2T 7 2 5 3 

3 

Keann Guthrie159
Precision

9.300 9.900 9.0009.675 37.875
5T 1 3 17 4 

4 

Hannah Kuthe256
Texas Dreams

9.275 9.700 9.2759.425 37.675
8 5 6 12 5 

5 

Hayden Swearingen409
World Champion Centr

9.325 9.675 9.4008.900 37.300
2T 6 14T 6T 6 

6 

Amelia Williams216
Discover Gymnastics

9.225 9.400 9.4509.050 37.125
10T 14 12 3T 7 

7 

Caroline Wood258
Discover Gymnastics

9.225 9.050 9.5509.200 37.025
10T 16 11 1 8 

8 

Vanessa Cavazos441
Aerial Athletics

9.300 9.525 9.2508.900 36.975
5T 10 14T 13 9 

9 

Morgan Estevez455
Trevino's

9.150 9.250 9.3259.225 36.950
12T 15 9T 10T 10 

10 

Tate Currier359
All American Gym

8.700 9.575 9.1509.225 36.650
19 9 9T 15 11 

11 

Aurelia Anderson118
Acrotex

8.975 8.650 9.3759.275 36.275
16 18 7T 8 12 

12 

Maya Mbiene361
Southlake Gym

9.100 9.625 9.3508.075 36.150
14T 8 19 9 13 

13 

Gabriela Ortiz299
WOGA

9.100 8.550 9.4009.000 36.050
14T 19 13 6T 14 

14 

Madison Tisdale279
Capital Gymnastics

9.250 9.450 8.6758.500 35.875
9 12T 17 18 15 

15 

Jordan Lassiter381
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.300 9.750 6.9009.800 35.750
5T 4 1 20 16 

16 

Elizabeth Furlong470
Ridgewood

8.900 8.950 9.3258.525 35.700
17 17 16 10T 17 

17 

Allary Sanders178
Cypress

8.850 8.300 9.1009.275 35.525
18 20 7T 16 18 

18 

Kaleia Morse324
Maximum Athletics

8.650 9.500 9.1758.025 35.350
20 11 20 14 19 

19 

Alesha Duncan275
Capital Gymnastics

9.150 9.450 8.4008.250 35.250
12T 12T 18 19 20 

20 
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